1
CNXPT Pressure Transmitter
Introduction:
The Connexion CNXPT pressure transmitter adopts the HT series diffusion
silicon isolation oil-filled core as the signal measuring element. The signal
processing circuit is located inside a stainless-steel housing, converting the
sensor signal into a standard output signal. The product has undergone
rigorous testing and aging screening for components, semi-finished

CNXPT Pressure Transmitter
5
Order Guide
CNXPTXX Pressure Transmitter
 Code Outline Construction
CNX PT
General Pressure
Transmitter
CNX IX Display Pressure Transmitter
CNX IE
Shock-resistant Aviation Pressure
Transmitter
CNX IIC/III
Industrial General/ Display Pressure
Transmitter
CNX IF
Moisture-proof Pressure
Transmitter
CNX IIE/IIIE General/Display Pressure Transmitter
CNX IN
Air Conditioning Dedicated
Pressure Transmitter
CNX IC High-temperature Pressure Transmitter
CNXIQ/IQT
Large Diaphragm /High-
temperature Pressure Transmitter
 Measurement
Range
-1 Bar. . .0～0.01．．．1000 Bar (100Mpa)
(0-X)Kpa or
MPa X: Indicates the Actual Measuring Range
 Code Power Supply
D1 24VDC
D2 5VDC
D3 Other
 Code Output Signal
S1 4～20mADC S5 0～20mADC
S2 1～5VDC S6 0～10VDC
S3 0～5VDC S7 0.5～4.5VDC
S4 0～10mADC
 Code Pressure Connection
J1 M20×1.5
J2 G1/2
J3 G1/4
J4 7/16-20UNF
J5 Other
 Code Electrical Connection
B1 Hirschmann
B2 PG7 Plug
B3 Sealed Cable Output
B4 2088 Industrial Casing
B5 2088 Industrial Casing with Display
B6 Other
 Code Pressure Type
G Gauge Pressure
A Absolute Pressure
S Sealed Reference Pressure